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1 Arena
Eventing
0.70m

Position

(Qualifier)
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NO.

39
3
31
5
21
4
7
34
33
8
17
14
19
12
6
38
16
32
9
45
20
10
36
22
11
27
2
30
1
24
13
15
18
23
25
28
35
37
40
26
29

S

i

ﬂ}l".z
PASN

“1

RIDER

ALISON WILLIAMS
CHARLOTTE HARRISON
MOLLIE PAXFORD
BUD JACKSON
PHOEBE KILMISTER
JODIE JOHNSON
JOMARSTON
DANIELLE SMITH
ELLIE MILLER
KATHERINE MORTON
FREYA LONG

EMILY CLEMETTS
NICOLA CROW
KATIE SKRYPCZUK
LETICIA OYAMBURU
JODIE FAULKNER
EVA KEELEY
CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE
ELAINE HILL

TORI MORTON
GRACETAYLOR
CHARLOTTE BERRYMAN
JULIETYRRELL
SUSAN PARKER
TRACEY JOHNSON
CAITLIN SMITH
LARA DAVENPORT
LYDIA KNIGHT
CHARLIE MORETON
SOPHIA LANGLEY
MARKHASLAM
ELOISE STARR
MEGANTAYLOR
CHARLOTTE BERRYMAN
FLORENCE PAWLEY
ABBY BARKER
NICOLA WESTON
LORNA ROBERTSON
CHARLOTTE JONES
LUKE HADFIELD

wD

KEZ
BLAZE

FHS PRESCOTTS PHARRELL

MAGGIE MAY
STORM
BALLYHEABELLA
ECHRIN

ZAK VI

DOYLAN CAPPUCINO
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ
SAFETY FIRST
LUNARBUG

RED (LENNY)

BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT

MOKUM

FORANS SKIPPY MOMENT
TWILIGHT

GURNOS WELSH RAPTURE
MASTERMIND
SEAVIEW BILLY

BOBBY SURPRISE
BEDWHIRION IDA
MILLY

RINGMOYLAN

DORA

KAURI ACCORD
HARWEL SINBAD
CAPTAIN KIRK
LEMINGTON NOUGAT I
SNOW STORM
HAWKVALLEY LORIEN
BROOKLESS LASS
REUBEN

PENRHIWLAS MENNA
LLANARTH GOLD LABEL
MICHAELS MENLO BOY
FLO

BONMAHON BREZZIE
ARABELLA

TOUCH OF EBONY

WD

HORSEQUEST

HORSE

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME

cLLs FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 0.8
CROWN RC 0 0 1.2
STONELEIGH RC 0 0 1.2
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 1.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 2.0
STONELEIGH RC 0 0 2.4
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 0 3.2
CROWN RC 0 0 3.6
STONELEIGH RC 4 0 0.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 0 0.0
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0.4
ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 4.8
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 6 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 4 0 2.4
ALVECHURCH RC 0 6 0.8
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 4.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 0 4.8
BUCKINGHAM RC 4 0 5.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 4 6 0.8
ALVECHURCH RC 8 0 3.2
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 8 6 0.8
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 8 0 7.6
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 8 6 4.4
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 20 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 20 1.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 20 5.6
CROWN RC 0 20 5.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 8 20 3.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 8 60 10.4
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 4 E 0.0
SOLIHULL RC E E 0.0
ALVECHURCH RC E E 0.0
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 12 E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 8 E 0.0
CROWN RC 0 E 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 E 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 4 E 0.0
ALVECHURCH RC 0 E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC E E 0.0
WD WD 0.0

Total

0.0
0.8
1.2
1.2
1.6
2.0
2.4
3.2
3.6
4.0
4.0
4.4
4.8
6.0
6.4
6.8
8.4
8.8
9.6
10.8
11.2
14.8
15.6
18.4
20.0
21.6
25.6
25.6
31.6
78.4
E

mmmmmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMMmMmm

TIME TAKEN

139.75
146.03
147.01
136.42
135.40
134.64
150.06
131.49
130.16
143.15
139.09
138.25
127.97
140.27
133.60
137.21
128.24
127.44
125.35
146.42
152.72
146.10
163.48
155.25
142.86
148.02
158.95
158.74
153.96
170.36
E
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CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

w

3
3
3 Total

LT T

4 Total

vinonon

5 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF Total

1 Arena Eventing 0.70m

CLUB
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC

ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC

CROWN RC

CROWN RC

CROWN RC

MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
SOLIHULLRC

SOLIHULLRC

SOLIHULLRC

www.HorseQuest.<o.

STONELEIGH PARK
STONELEIGH PARK
STONELEIGH PARK
STONELEIGH PARK

ATHERSTONE FOXES
ATHERSTONE FOXES
ATHERSTONE FOXES
ATHERSTONE FOXES

CV70M
CV70M
CV70M

ETTINGTON & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC

ATHERSTONE HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE HOUNDS
ATHERSTONE HOUNDS

ALVECHURCH ADMIRALS
ALVECHURCH ADMIRALS
ALVECHURCH ADMIRALS
ALVECHURCH ARCHERS
ALVECHURCH ARCHERS
ALVECHURCH ARCHERS
CROWN DIAMONDS
CROWN DIAMONDS
CROWN DIAMONDS
MISTERTON MERRY
MISTERTON MERRY
MISTERTON MERRY
MISTERTON MERRY
SOLIHULL AMBER
SOLIHULL AMBER
SOLIHULL AMBER

O
o<
5 HORS

QesT

L ano SP

RIDER
BUD JACKSON
JOMARSTON
KATHERINE MORTON
LETICIA OYAMBURU

CHARLIE MORETON
CHARLOTTE HARRISON
JODIE JOHNSON

LARA DAVENPORT

CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE
PHOEBE KILMISTER
SUSAN PARKER

CHARLOTTE BERRYMAN
KATIE SKRYPCZUK
MARKHASLAM
TRACEY JOHNSON

CAITLIN SMITH
FLORENCE PAWLEY
SOPHIA LANGLEY
TORI MORTON

GRACETAYLOR
MEGAN TAYLOR
NICOLA CROW
ALISON WILLIAMS
CHARLOTTE JONES
JODIE FAULKNER
ABBY BARKER
LYDIA KNIGHT
MOLLIE PAXFORD
DANIELLE SMITH
JULIETYRRELL
LORNA ROBERTSON
NICOLA WESTON
ELOISE STARR
EMILY CLEMETTS
EVA KEELEY

IEVENTING
HORSE Total
MAGGIE MAY 1.2
ECHRIN 24
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ 4.0
MOKUM 6.4
LEMINGTON NOUGAT I 31.6
BLAZE 0.8
BALLYHEA BELLA 2.0
HARWEL SINBAD 25.6
GURNOS WELSH RAPTURE 8.8
STORM 1.6
RINGMOYLAN 18.4
BEDWHIRION IDA 14.8
BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOU" 6.0
HAWKVALLEY LORIEN E
DORA 20.0
KAURI ACCORD 21.6
LLANARTH GOLD LABEL E
SNOW STORM 78.4
SEAVIEW BILLY 10.8
BOBBY SURPRISE 11.2
REUBEN E
RED (LENNY) 4.8
KEZ 0.0
ARABELLA E
FORANS SKIPPY MOMENT 6.8
MICHAELS MENLO BOY E
CAPTAIN KIRK 25.6
FHS PRESCOTTS PHARRELL 1.2
ZAK VI 3.2
MILLY 15.6
BONMAHON BREZZIE E
FLO E
BROOKLESS LASS E
LUNARBUG 4.4
TWILIGHT 8.4

Team

7.6

110.8



CLASS

Position (Class)
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2 Arena
Eventing
0.70m

Position
(Qualifier)

NO.

41
44
43
42

RIDER

DAVINIA SHEPPARD
EMMA HUNTER
ANN SHEARRING
JOAN SHAW

3
€ s

HORSEQUEST

HORSE CcLuB

KNIGHTSBRIDGE CHAMP
DUCKLING

MR SHAMROCK

CAMOG KNIGHT

L AND S
EVENTING
] xc  TME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 6 20 8.0
8 20 0.0 28.0
0 40 8.8 4838
E E 00 E

TIME TAKEN

134.97

141.88

166.20
E



CLASS

Position (Class)
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3 Arena
Eventing
0.80m

Position

(Qualifier)

W ONOOUA WNR

B

NO.

59
50
52
54
61
55
51
57
60
58
56
53

7% HORSEQUEST

“1

RIDER

ISABELLA MORETON
ERIN ANDREWS
LOTTIE STILES

MILLIE MORGAN
IMMI LONG
CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE
JESSICA DAVENPORT
CARA MANNIX
PHOEBE ALLINSON
JESS ROSS

FAYE OGBOURNE
OLIVIA LEWIS

HORSE

LISSINARD HERO
BEETHOVAN III

CHYTAN BUDDY'S BOY
MISCHIEF MOLLY

MY CLONHASTON COCO
SIRDUDLEY
GANGLAND BRAVEHEART
BIRDHILL LACKEN LADY
LAGUNABELLE

ROOAN DE GOARIVA
INDIAN VIOLET
SHANNON

CcLuB

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 0.0
ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 2.0
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 4.0
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 2.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 0 8.0
SOLIHULL RC 4 6 2.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 6 6.8
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 20 4.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 20 6.8
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 E 0.0
SOLIHULL RC WD WD 0.0

Total

0.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
8.4
12.0
12.4
16.8
24.4
30.8
E
WD

TIME TAKEN

143.22
134.64
129.31
141.89
133.73
119.19
133.71
122.49
128.16
161.97
E
WD



CLASS 3 Arena Eventing 0.80m

7" HORSEQUEST L anoSP”
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sh

Team Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Total Team
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL RED JESSICA DAVENPORT GANGLAND BRAVEHEART 124 20.4
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL RED LOTTIE STILES CHYTAN BUDDY'S BOY 4.0
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL RED MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY 4.0
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL RED OLIVIA LEWIS SHANNON WD

1 Total

2 CHERWELL VALLEY RC Cv80J CARA MANNIX BIRDHILL LACKEN LADY 16.8 59.6
2 CHERWELL VALLEY RC Cv80J CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE  SIR DUDLEY 12.0
2 CHERWELL VALLEY RC Cv80J FAYE OGBOURNE INDIAN VIOLET E
2 CHERWELL VALLEY RC Cv80J JESS ROSS ROOAN DE GOARIVA 30.8

2 Total



CLASS

Position (Class)

W NOOUA WNR

4 Arena
Eventing
0.90m

Position

(Qualifier)

W ONOUA WNR

NO.

76
81
70
77
83
71
80
78
82
84
74
79
72
73
75

{’tf' .,-
[
%" )
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RIDER

SOPHIE MAUNDRELL
KEIRA SHAFIQ
ELLIE-MAETILLEY
CHARLOTTE KINGSTON-C(
JOSHUA BAILEY
ELIZABETH HORNE
MAIZEY JACK

CHESSIE SMITH-CHILDS
JESSICA TOOTH
ISABELLA MORETON
MADDIE MAY

KATY MANNIX
MOLLIESALTER

ERIN ANDREWS
JESSICA DAVENPORT

MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRID
QUOTENDER

ALBERT

CONAIR CONTENDER
BUGHILL DARCY
KUALALUMPUR
GARTHFACH QUICKFIRE
ROISIN CAILIN BUI

LISBALL LASS

NEWOAK TRUFFLE

BFG

BURLINGTON FISHER
CASTLELAMBERT’S LEGEND
MR FINNTASTIC
SHANBALLY BEAUTY

HORSEQUEST

HORSE

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME
cLLs FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 0.8
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 0 2.0
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 2.8
SOLIHULL RC 0 6 2.8
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 6 3.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 6 3.6
ALVECHURCH RC 0 6 4.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 4 6 2.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 E 0.0
ALVECHURCH RC 8 E 0.0
SOLIHULL RC R R 0.0

Total

0.0
0.8
2.0
4.0
6.0
6.4
8.8
8.8
9.6
9.6
10.4
12.0

E

E

R

TIME TAKEN

142.75
135.78
132.43
141.29
137.92
136.16
130.84
130.41
128.45
128.03
126.04
147.40

E

E

R



CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF Total

4 Arena Eventing 0.90m

CLUB

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC

www.HorseQuest <o,

SOLIHULL GOLD
SOLIHULL GOLD
SOLIHULL GOLD
SOLIHULL GOLD

ATHERSTONE BEAGLES
ATHERSTONE BEAGLES
ATHERSTONE BEAGLES
ATHERSTONE BEAGLES

MISTERTON PUMPKINS
MISTERTON PUMPKINS
MISTERTON PUMPKINS

O
o<
5 HORS

EAEST

RIDER

CHARLOTTE KINGSTON-C(
CHESSIE SMITH-CHILDS
JESSICA DAVENPORT
SOPHIE MAUNDRELL

ISABELLA MORETON
JESSICA TOOTH
JOSHUA BAILEY
KEIRA SHAFIQ

ELIZABETH HORNE
ELLIE-MAETILLEY
MOLLIE SALTER

‘L AI\IDS>

IEVENTING
HORSE Total
CONAIR CONTENDER 4.0
ROISIN CAILIN BUI 8.8
SHANBALLY BEAUTY R
MARY JANE OF PICKETS PR 0.0
NEWOAK TRUFFLE 9.6
LISBALL LASS 9.6
BUGHILL DARCY 6.0
QUOTENDER 0.8
KUALALUMPUR 6.4
ALBERT 2.0
CASTLELAMBERT'S LEGENI E

Team

12.8



CLASS

Position (Class)
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5 Arena
Eventing
1.00m

Position

(Qualifier)

W ONOUA WNR

BRR R R
A WNRO

15
16
17
18
19

wD

NO.

107
103
91
99
90
97
94
109
98
95
105
108
100
92
104
112
101
113
102
111
106
96

RIDER

JEAN BRADLEY
ROSIE GOFFE
HARRIET BOYD
SIENA CROWTHER
JUSTINA COOK
HANNAH WILSON
MARISA ALLRIGHT
LAUREN SHELLEY
SUE DAWSON
KATIE DAVEY
ALIYAH SHAFIQ
VICTORIA HULME
LYNNE DEAKIN
LUCY WATTS

FERN HORDERN
SIAN CHAPPLE-HYAM
REBECCA NEALE
HELEN GRACE BING
ANNA HALL
MORGAN SHELLEY
ALEX TOMASSONI
wD

7% HORSEQUEST

“1

HORSE

CLASSICJAY

MENLO MATTY
CLONEADAISIE
DUNMORE STAR
IDEAL EL DIVINO
HAVALL BH

LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM
CARDINAR SURPRISE
FOR REAL

PRESTONS HERO
DIRECT CONTENDER
ALFIE

CHARLTON BILBER

CORNASCRIEBE MERMAID

JAVIER
PEPPERELLO

LT COMMANDER FARRELL

SEABROOK BLUE PIPER
CAPTAIN ALLSORTS

CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX

FRUBERTHAR 54
WD

CcLuB

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME

FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 0.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 0 1.2
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 1.6
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 0 1.6
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 4 0 0.0
CROWN RC 4 0 0.8
SOLIHULL RC 4 0 2.0
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 4.8
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 4 6 1.6
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 6 2.0
CROWN RC 8 6 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 12 6 0.0
CROWN RC 0 20 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 26 0.0
CROWN RC 8 26 10.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 4 E 0.0
WD wD 0.0

Total

0.0
0.0
1.2
1.6
1.6
4.0
4.0
4.8
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.4
10.8
11.6
12.0
14.4
18.0
20.4
26.0
44.0
E

wD

TIME TAKEN

141.23
139.65
147.04
148.22
135.16
142.37
142.27
137.94
149.81
143.88
141.84
138.55
127.85
135.15
134.05
138.69
140.32
138.06
141.38
169.71
E
WD



CLASS 5 Arena Eventing 1.00m
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Team Place CLUB TEAM RIDER

L ano SP

1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL PURPLE HANNAH WILSON
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL PURPLE SIENA CROWTHER
1 SOLIHULL RC SOLIHULL PURPLE SUE DAWSON
1 Total
2 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC ATHERSTONE STAGS ALEX TOMASSONI
2 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC ATHERSTONE STAGS ALIYAH SHAFIQ
2 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC ATHERSTONE STAGS JEAN BRADLEY
2 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC ATHERSTONE STAGS VICTORIA HULME
2 Total
3 MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC MISTERTON MASSIVE HARRIET BOYD
3 MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC MISTERTON MASSIVE JUSTINA COOK
3 MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC MISTERTON MASSIVE LUCY WATTS
3 Total
4 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT BP ANNA HALL
4 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT BP LYNNE DEAKIN
4 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT BP REBECCA NEALE
4 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT BP ROSIE GOFFE
4 Total
5 CROWN RC CROWN JEWELS HELEN GRACE BING
5 CROWN RC CROWN JEWELS LAUREN SHELLEY
5 CROWN RC CROWN JEWELS MORGAN SHELLEY
5 CROWN RC CROWN JEWELS SIAN CHAPPLE-HYAM

5 Total

IEVENTING
Total
HAVALL BH 4.0
DUNMORE STAR 1.6
FOR REAL 6.0
FRUBERTHAR 54 E
DIRECT CONTENDER 6.0
CLASSIC JAY 0.0
ALFIE 6.4
CLONEADAISIE 1.2
IDEAL EL DIVINO 1.6
CORNASCRIEBE MERMAID 11.6
CAPTAIN ALLSORTS 26.0
CHARLTON BILBER 10.8
LT COMMANDER FARRELL 18.0
MENLO MATTY 0.0
SEABROOK BLUE PIPER 20.4
CARDINAR SURPRISE 4.8
CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX 44.0
PEPPERELLO 14.4

Team

11.6

14.4



CLASS

Position (Class)

m W N =

6 Arena
ventin Sy >
o 1 HORSEQUEST L an Dé

EVENTIN
Position SJ XC TIME
NO.  RIDE HORSE LuB T
(Qualifier) b GRS O8> e FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS °%
1 115 POPPY PITT AFRICA 0 0 00 0.0
2 110 JACKY BEAVAN QUINQUAGINTA 0 0 00 0.0
3 114  LAURENALLIN BARRY 4 6 40 14.0
E 93 CHARLOTTEWITHALL  MAXX1V 8 E 00 E

TIME TAKEN

142.70

139.98

129.55
E



CLASS

Position (Class)

mmbBs WN =

WD
WD

8 Arena
Eventing
0.80m

Position

(Qualifier) bz

- 183
- 177
- 178
- 184
- 179
- 182
- 180
- 181
- 185

RIDER

LINDA COWD

DAVINIA SHEPPARD
JODISALVO

TRACEY MANNING
CHARLOTTE TOWNSEND
HOLLY MCLEAN
AMELIE FRICKER
EMMA THOMAS
JEMIMA LINNELL

3
€ s

HORSEQUEST

HORSE CcLuB

TOMMAHAWK
BOBBY

FERGUS

SWEET HOME
ROCKY

HERBIE
DANDY-MAN
LOKI

BRUCE ALMIGHTY

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 0 4.0
0 0 4.0
4 0 0.8
0 6 5.2
12 E 0.0
0 E 0.0
WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0

Total

4.0
4.0
4.8
11.2

WD
WD
WD

TIME TAKEN

154.93
129.96
137.21
126.89
E
E
WD
WD
WD



CLASS

Position (Class)

W NOUR WNR
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7 Arena
Eventing
0.80m

Position

(Qualifier)

W ONOULA WNR

B B BB B WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERRRRRRR]R @R @R
A WNRFRPOUOUXMINIOTUBEWNROOLUONOODUEA,WNROOLONOUVSEWNIERO

IAmmmmmmm

SSsEss=
CRCRCR-R-N-

NO.

146
133
140
186
151
125
123
175
143
174
152
122
166
144
129
156
170
120
147
154
139
171
161
150
176
141
127
132
130
153
173
142
128
149
163
160
169
134
126
124
148
165
136
157
135
145
162
164
167

172
158
121
131
137
138
155
159

S

i

ﬂ}l".z
PASN

“1

RIDER

RACHEL PUNCH
SUZANNAH HALLAM
MARGARET HUGHES
EMMA SPENCER
NICOLA CHECHLACZ
SAM HADLEY
OLIVIA MCCALLUM
ROSE FOX

SOPHIE ISON
JUSTINE UNDERWOOD
LORAINE WADLAND
ROSE MORRIS
SARAH EVANS

ELLIE DERRICK
CHARLOTTE CZERPAK
EVA KEELEY

LiZzy wOOD
DEBORAH HOMEWOOD
CATE WATSON
LAURATYLOR
JOHAYWARD
HELEN ROBERTS
HELEN BALL

SARAH HOLTON
CLARA HOFSTETTER
KATHERINE MORTON
MELISSA KAYE

JOJO MCKENZIE
HELEN FERGUSSON
SARAH HIGGS
JOANNA PHIPPS
SARAH BLACKMORE
ROISIN MCCARTHY
TRILBY BROWN
ELSPETH FOUNTAINE

EMILY ROSS-THREIPLANLC

CAROLINE HORSLEY
CLARISS SKELTON
JOMANICOM
ANNA HONNOR
NICOLA COOK
FIONA TWELLS
JULIE BLOXSOME
EVEY HADLEY
MIKE TURNER
KATHERINE PALMER
LAURA JOHNSON
KAYLEY LEVERTON
SUE TRICKETT
SALLY LANE
JUDITH MORETON
KATIE ATTENBORROW
wD

WD

WD

HANNAH BELL

WD

EMMA NAHOR

ANNIEV

CLIFDEN GRETHEL
WOLFERLOW STJOE
HOLYWELL SUNSHINE
KERRY

SOME LOOSE CHANGE
BALLYERK BOY

LOGAN

CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN
DIVINE SAN SIRO
HEARTHROB

HAWKS BRIGHT FUTURE
ALDI |

CIL COMMON JESTER (THEJE

OAKLAND CONTRACTOR
GITANA LADY
CARAMEL

MARTA JANE

JIM (BORIS)

REALITY BITES
JUBILEE PRINCE

THE YOUNG BUCK
SOMETHING LUCKY
MELBOURNE
ARDRAHAN ADMIRAL
WESTON FAIRPLAY
PETER TAVEY

SLIEVE GULLION LASS
KEMBERTON DIABLO
UNCLE LIONEL
ASPOT OF CLOVER
MALIN MEGAN

KAIMAI DOUBLE EXPOSURE

FLASH

BAILGEAN LAD
CLOHESSYS SINBIN
CALAGY HUNTING BIRD
SCARLETT VALENTINE
GANNAWAY BAY
SEAVIEW CRUISE NORA

BALLYNASH MERRY FREDDIE
KILLNAGULLION BEAUTY

STONEWALLS BESSIE
HAND OF DIAMONDS
LADY CAOIMHE
MOTOWN MOVIESTAR
TALES OF MILAN
LAND LADY

CASTLE ROCHE JACKSON
MOCKLERS JOHN
MONSUNS ROYAL JEM
CREEVAGH STEADY
WD

WD

WD

MAYBE RUPERT

WD

PROSPECTS SEA

HORSEQUEST

HORSE

CcLuB

AND S >
EVENTING

S) XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
RUGBY RC 0 0 0.0
CROWN RC 0 0 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0.4
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0.8
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 1.2
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 1.2
RUGBY RC 0 0 1.2
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 0 1.6
BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 3.2
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 3.6
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 4.0
RUGBY RC 0 0 4.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 4 0 0.8
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 5.2
ALVECHURCH RC 4 0 1.2
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 0 1.6
RUGBY RC 4 0 1.6
BUCKINGHAM RC 4 0 2.0
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 0.0
ALVECHURCH RC 0 6 0.0
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 6 0.4
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 0 3.6
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 1.6
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 4 0 4.8
CROWN RC 0 6 2.8
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 6 2.8
BUCKINGHAM RC 0 6 4.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 8 0 2.0
STONELEIGH RC 4 0 7.2
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 6 5.2
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 12 6 0.0
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 8 6 4.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 12 6 0.8
ALVECHURCH RC 12 0 7.2
CROWN RC 4 20 0.0
SOLIHULL RC 4 20 0.4
SOLIHULL RC 0 26 0.0
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC 0 26 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 26 6.4
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 8 20 8.0
SOLIHULL RC 12 26 2.8
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 4 E 0.0
RUGBY RC E E 0.0
CHERWELL VALLEY RC E E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 4 E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 4 E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 4 E 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC E E 0.0
SOLIHULL RC 12 R 0.0
WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETONRC WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0
SOLIHULL RC WD wD 0.0

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.8
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.6
3.2
3.6
4.0
4.0
4.8
5.2
5.2
5.6
5.6
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.4
6.4
7.6
7.6
8.8
8.8
8.8
10.0
10.0
11.2
11.2
18.0
18.4
18.8
19.2
24.0
24.4
26.0
26.0
324
36.0
40.8
E

I mMmmmMmmMmmm

WD
WD
wD
WD
wD

TIME TAKEN

143.91
141.99
141.80
140.68
138.25
137.43
147.26
147.02
136.82
148.67
131.61
130.37
154.38
129.32
146.46
126.13
147.89
148.77
135.95
149.54
143.60
139.10
145.18
138.30
130.42
135.36
127.03
151.40
151.25
129.95
134.21
162.11
157.77
141.48
155.73
137.21
162.33
139.57
145.16
144.48
140.92
160.18
164.42
151.20
E

X mMmmmmmm

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD



CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

w www

3 Total

LB T

4 Total
5
5

wn

5 Total

(<) ) I B <))

6 Total

NN NN

7 Total

0 00 00 0

8 Total

©o

9
9
9 Total
10
10
10
10
10 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF Total

7 Arena Eventing 0.80m

CLUB

RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICTRC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC

MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON & DISTRICT RC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
SOLIHULLRC

SOLIHULLRC

SOLIHULLRC

SOLIHULLRC

www.HorseQuest.co.uk

RUGBY RAVERS
RUGBY RAVERS
RUGBY RAVERS
RUGBY RAVERS

WHB80S
WHB80S
WH80S
WH80S

ATHERSTONE VIXENS
ATHERSTONE VIXENS
ATHERSTONE VIXENS
ATHERSTONE VIXENS

STONELEIGH VILLAGE
STONELEIGH VILLAGE
STONELEIGH VILLAGE
STONELEIGH VILLAGE

BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM

MISTERTON MAGIC
MISTERTON MAGIC
MISTERTON MAGIC
MISTERTON MAGIC

MISTERTON MARVELLOUS
MISTERTON MARVELLOUS
MISTERTON MARVELLOUS
MISTERTON MARVELLOUS

SOLIHULL ROBINS
SOLIHULL ROBINS
SOLIHULL ROBINS
SOLIHULL ROBINS

ALVECHURCH ARROWS
ALVECHURCH ARROWS
ALVECHURCH ARROWS

CV80s
Cv80S
CV80Ss
Cv80S

ATHERSTONE HARES
ATHERSTONE HARES
ATHERSTONE HARES
ATHERSTONE HARES
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC ¢
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC ¢
ETTINGTON & KINETON RC ¢
SOLIHULL WRENS
SOLIHULL WRENS
SOLIHULL WRENS
SOLIHULL WRENS

O
o<
5 HORS

QesT

RIDER

SOPHIE ISON

ELLIE DERRICK
KATHERINE PALMER
RACHEL PUNCH

DEBORAH HOMEWOOD
ROSE MORRIS

CLARA HOFSTETTER
EMMA SPENCER

JUDITH MORETON
JOANNA PHIPPS
JUSTINE UNDERWOOD
ROSE FOX

KATHERINE MORTON
JOHAYWARD

MARGARET HUGHES
SARAH BLACKMORE

LORAINE WADLAND
SARAH HIGGS
LAURA TYLOR

MELISSA KAYE
ROISIN MCCARTHY
CHARLOTTE CZERPAK
HELEN FERGUSSON

NICOLA COOK
TRILBY BROWN
SARAH HOLTON
NICOLA CHECHLACZ

OLIVIA MCCALLUM
ANNA HONNOR
SAM HADLEY
JOMANICOM

CAROLINE HORSLEY
Lizzy woobD
HELEN ROBERTS

EMILY ROSS-THREIPLANC
HELEN BALL

LAURA JOHNSON
ELSPETH FOUNTAINE

KAYLEY LEVERTON
FIONA TWELLS
SARAH EVANS
SUE TRICKETT
MIKE TURNER
JULIE BLOXSOME
HANNAH BELL
EVA KEELEY

EVEY HADLEY
KATIE ATTENBORROW
EMMA NAHOR

‘L AI\IDS>

IEVENTING
HORSE Total

CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN 1.2
CIL COMMON JESTER (THE 4.0
MOTOWN MOVIESTAR E
ANNIEV 0.0
MARTA JANE 5.6
HAWKS BRIGHT FUTURE 3.6
ARDRAHAN ADMIRAL 7.6
HOLYWELL SUNSHINE 0.0
MONSUNS ROYAL JEM E
ASPOT OF CLOVER 10.0
DIVINE SAN SIRO 1.6
LOGAN 1.2
WESTON FAIRPLAY 7.6
JUBILEE PRINCE 6.0
WOLFERLOW STJOE 0.0
MALIN MEGAN 11.2
HEARTHROB 3.2
UNCLE LIONEL 10.0
REALITY BITES 6.0
PETER TAVEY 8.8
KAIMAI DOUBLE EXPOSUR 11.2
OAKLAND CONTRACTOR 4.8
KEMBERTON DIABLO 8.8
BALLYNASH MERRY FREDD 26.0
FLASH 18.0
MELBOURNE 6.4
KERRY 0.4
BALLYERK BOY 1.2
SEAVIEW CRUISE NORA 26.0
SOME LOOSE CHANGE 0.8
GANNAWAY BAY 24.4
CALAGY HUNTING BIRD 19.2
CARAMEL 5.2
THE YOUNG BUCK 6.0
CLOHESSYS SINBIN 18.8
SOMETHING LUCKY 6.4
TALES OF MILAN E
BAILGEAN LAD 18.4
LAND LADY E
KILLNAGULLION BEAUTY 32.4
ALDI | 4.0
CASTLE ROCHE JACKSON E
LADY CAOIMHE E
STONEWALLS BESSIE 36.0
MAYBE RUPERT WD
GITANA LADY 5.2
HAND OF DIAMONDS 40.8
CREEVAGH STEADY R
PROSPECTS SEA WD

Team

5.2

9.2

24.8



CLASS

Position (Class)

NOoOuUuhA,WNR

WD

10 Arena
Eventing
0.90m

Position

(Qualifier) bz

- 232
- 235
- 234
- 207
- 233
- 236
- 217
- 231
- 237

3
€ s

RIDER

SAMANTHA BRACKENBU
HEATHER MOODIE

BETH HEATH

BECKY AMOS

SIOBHAN BROWN
ROBERT WITHALL
SARAH OLIVIER

JEN GORDON

KATY CARTER

HORSEQUEST

HORSE CcLuB

SILVER JESTER

EDDIE
HOLLYBROOKS HERO
ROLO

DIAMOND JUBILEE
KIMGARWYN JACKO
SARCO SOVEREIGN
PRETTY

CRUISE

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 0 0.8
0 0 3.6
0 6 0.0
8 0 0.0
4 6 0.0
12 6 0.0
0 26 1.6
WD WD 0.0
WD WD 0.0

Total

0.8
3.6
6.0
8.0
10.0
18.0
27.6
WD
WD

TIME TAKEN

135.31
151.41
139.49
139.92
138.24
138.71
147.00
WD
WD



CLASS

Position (Class)

WO NOURA WNR

SSMWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
S o N R OWL®OWNOUBEWNROOL®NOOWVLEWNRO

9 Arena
Eventing
0.90m

Position

(Qualifier)

W ONOOUA WNR

BB R R R
A WNRO

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

wD
wD

NO.

205
200
198
213
195
229
220
228
215
216
196
230
203
223
214
224
209
219
211
227
206
210
225
238
222
204
199
197
226
221
202
218

201
212

o

“1

RIDER

JULIEBATEMAN
ALICE ROBINSON
LIZHULME

CONNIE GOULD
HAZEL DAVENPORT
KAREN BENNETT
JANE GARDNER
LAURA ASKEW
SOPHIE TAGGART
NICHOLA DOS SANTOS
ROB DUNK

LUCY BELL ROUSE
CLARA HOFSTETTER
SUZANNE ROSS
ATLANTA MORTON
FERN HORDERN
LEASAL CHAPPLEHYAM
KIRSTY HICKEN
BECKIE YOUNG
REBECCA HICKMAN
NICOLA WYLDEBORE-SMI
SARAH TAYLOR
ANNIECHOMA
CASSEY WATSON
JOHN SIMPSON
ELLIEHOMER
KIRSTIE MORRIS
JOANNA PHIPPS
ALAN GEORGE
TRACEY COWPER
KIKI ANDERSON
SUSAN PARKER
CASSEY WATSON
EMMA STOKES
LYDIA JOYCE

%7 HORSEQUEST

HORSE

ARNACOEUR DU BRUMANS
VINTAGE COOL

LACKABEG HEIGH CREST PAC
WAMANTHA FORTUNA
CARRABAWN LEO
TUESDAY

SPIRIT OF MIDNIGHT
BALOUBOY

LORD GEORGE

SPUD MAN

SAUNDBY PARK
POWDERKING

COBHAMS EXTRAORDINAIRE
TOUJOURS LIBRE
KNOCKANROE GREY
KANNANS BOY

SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN
RED DUNDEE

ALEADERS MICKEY

TLWS

PAGEANT

TINRAHER PRINCE

HENRI DE BOISTRON
SPRINGTIME CRUISE
NEWSHAM BELLA
PIRATE11

FULWOODS SENSATION
BRAGBOROUGH DIAMOND
YESANDNO

IMAGINE

HOGAN

MIXED BOLD LEIGH

LEAD THE REVOLUTION
REDHILL SKANDEL
BALLYLARKIN DREAM

CcLuB

L AND S >
EVENTING
S) XC TIME

FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0.0
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 0.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 0 0 0.0
SOLIHULL RC 0 0 2.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 0 4.8
STONELEIGH RC 0 0 6.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 0.0
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 6.4
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 6.4
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC 0 6 0.4
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 2.8
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 6 3.2
SOLIHULL RC 0 6 3.6
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 6 0.0
CROWN RC 4 6 0.4
ALVECHURCH RC 0 6 5.2
CROWN RC 4 6 1.2
STONELEIGH RC 0 6 5.6
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 6 3.2
CROWN RC 8 6 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 8 6 1.6
CROWN RC 8 6 2.0
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 8 6 3.2
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 12 6 3.6
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 4 20 4.0
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC 4 26 0.0
STONELEIGH RC 8 26 0.4
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 26 6.0
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 8 26 9.2
CHERWELL VALLEY RC 12 26 7.6
CROWN RC 8 E 0.0
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD 0.0
SOLIHULL RC WD WD 0.0

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
4.8
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
8.8
9.2
9.6
10.0
104
11.2
11.2
11.6
13.2
14.0
15.6
16.0
17.2
21.6
28.0
30.0
344
36.0
43.2
45.6
E
wD
WD

TIME TAKEN

141.79
140.88
137.60
132.23
125.75
157.46
141.12
139.44
121.65
121.31
137.00
136.29
130.45
129.58
128.25
138.70
136.29
124.46
135.00
156.08
129.71
138.68
133.20
132.24
150.24
128.08
152.28
141.69
136.42
157.42
165.48
161.09
E
WD
WD



CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

w www

3 Total

LB T

4 Total

(S, B C B, |

5 Total

a o o

6 Total

NN NN

7 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF Total

9 Arena Eventing 0.90m

CLUB

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT

CROWN RC
CROWN RC
CROWN RC
CROWN RC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

www.HorseQuest.co.

ATHERSTONE BADGERS
ATHERSTONE BADGERS
ATHERSTONE BADGERS
ATHERSTONE BADGERS

STONELEIGH ABBEY
STONELEIGH ABBEY
STONELEIGH ABBEY
STONELEIGH ABBEY

RATCATCHER
RATCATCHER
RATCATCHER
RATCATCHER

SCARLET
SCARLET
SCARLET
SCARLET

CROWN QUEENS
CROWN QUEENS
CROWN QUEENS
CROWN QUEENS

CV90s
CV90s
CVv9o0s

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

SOLIHULL STARLINGS
SOLIHULL STARLINGS
SOLIHULL STARLINGS

O
o<
5 HORS

EAEST

RIDER

JOANNA PHIPPS
HAZEL DAVENPORT
ROB DUNK
LIZHULME

REBECCA HICKMAN
LAURA ASKEW
KAREN BENNETT
LUCY BELL ROUSE

CLARA HOFSTETTER
ELLIEHOMER
JULIEBATEMAN

NICOLA WYLDEBORE-SM

JANE GARDNER
TRACEY COWPER
JOHN SIMPSON
SUZANNE ROSS

CASSEY WATSON
LEASAL CHAPPLEHYAM
SARAH TAYLOR

BECKIE YOUNG

SUSAN PARKER
SOPHIE TAGGART
NICHOLA DOS SANTOS

KIRSTIE MORRIS
ALICE ROBINSON
EMMA STOKES
KIKI ANDERSON

LYDIAJOYCE
CONNIE GOULD
ATLANTA MORTON

‘L AI\IDS>

IEVENTING
HORSE Total
BRAGBOROUGH DIAMONIL 30.0
CARRABAWN LEO 4.8
SAUNDBY PARK 6.4
LACKABEG HEIGH CRESTP, 0.0
TLWS 11.6
BALOUBOY 6.0
TUESDAY 6.0
POWDER KING 6.4
COBHAMS EXTRAORDINAI 8.8
PIRATE11 21.6
ARNACOEUR DU BRUMAN! 0.0
PAGEANT 13.2
SPIRIT OF MIDNIGHT 6.0
IMAGINE 36.0
NEWSHAM BELLA 17.2
TOUJOURS LIBRE 9.2
LEAD THE REVOLUTION E
SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN 104
TINRAHER PRINCE 14.0
ALEADERS MICKEY 11.2
MIXED BOLD LEIGH 45.6
LORD GEORGE 6.4
SPUD MAN 6.4
FULWOODS SENSATION 28.0
VINTAGE COOL 0.0
REDHILL SKANDEL WD
HOGAN 43.2
BALLYLARKIN DREAM WD
WAMANTHA FORTUNA 2.0
KNOCKANROE GREY 9.6

Team
11.2

22



